
plan lekcji od 02.02.2015r.
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1. 8.20 - 9.05 106 J.Az/J.Np 101 106 J.Az/J.Np 101 MAT 103 HIST 101SP J.POL  204 MAT 104

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 106J.Nz/J.Ap 101 106J.Nz/J.Ap 101 HIST 101 sp MAT 103 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn

3. 10.10 - 10.55 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn J.POL 101 GEOG 101sp 104 J ANG /EDB 103 104 J ANG /EDB 103

4. 11.10 - 11.55 GEOG 101sp MAT 103 101sp J.Az/J.Np 106sp 101sp J.Az/J.Np 106 sp FIZ 204 J.POL 101

5. 12.10 - 12.55 CHEM 101 J.POL 106 sp 103 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 sp 103 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 sp MAT 204 GEOG 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 FIZ 103 WDŻ 02 sp CHEM 101 J.POL 106 sp J.Nz204/ J.Ap 104 J.Nz204/ J.Ap 104

7. 13.55 - 14.45  WF r WF r i 104 CHEM 101

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 J.POL 101 J.POL 106 sp 204 ZA/ZT 105 sp 204 ZA/ZT 105 sp BIOL 104 FIZYKA 101 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 BIOL104 PLAST 104 REL 101 sp J.POL 204 MAT 106 sp J.POL 101

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MUZ 104 HIST 106 sp MAT 103 REL 204 GEOG 101 sp MAT 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 MAT 103  MUZ 104 102 spZT/ZA 106 sp 102 spZT/ZA 106 sp J.POL 101sp REL 101

5. 12.10 - 12.55 WF MAT 103 102sp INFz / JAp 106sp 102sp INFz / JAp 106sp WOS101 HIST 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 HIST 101 sp REL 106 sp J.POL 101 MAT 103 104 J.A z/ WFp 104 J. A z/ WFp

7. 13.55 - 14.45 REL 103 WF EDB /J. Ap 104 EDB /J. Ap 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 BIOL104 HIST 101sp CHEM 101 MAT 103 WOS 204 MAT 106 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 GDDW 101 GDDW 106sp GDDW 103 GDDW 101 sp GDDW 204 GDDW 104

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 BIOL 104 WF HIST 101SP MAT 106 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J.POL 101 FIZ 106 sp MAT 103 WOS 101 sp 104 J. Az / WFp J. Az / WFp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn J.POL 103 J.POL 106 sp CHEM 101 GEOG 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 PLAS 103 J.POL 106 sp GEOG 101 sp CHEM 101 J.POL 204 i 104

7. 13.55 - 14.45  Ję  Az  103/INF 102sp  Ję  Az  103/INF 102sp WDŻ 02 sp

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 MAT 103 J.POL 106 sp 104 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 104 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 J.POL 204 HIST 101 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 HIST 101 sp MAT 103 J.POL 101 J.POL 106 sp REL 101 sp WOS 101 sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 204 J.Nz/J.Ap106 sp 204 J.Nz/J.Ap106 sp WOS 104 FIZ 103 HIST 101 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J. POL101 BIOL 104 103 J.Az/J.Np 106sp 103 J.Az/J.Np 106sp WFr/WFn WFr/WFn

5. 12.10 - 12.55 106 spJ.Az/J.Np 103 106 spJ.Az/J.Np 103 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn GEOG 101 sp MAT 101

6. 13.05 - 13.50 GEOGRAFIA FIZ 101 WF 104J.Az/J.Np  106 104J.Az/J.Np  106

7. 13.55 - 14.45 WDŻ 02 sp WF / J. Ap 104 WF / J. Ap 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 WF MAT 103 BIOL 104 J.POL 106 sp 102 spZT/ZA 101 102 spZT/ZA 101

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 REL 103 WF MAT 103 BIOL 104 101 ZA/ZT 105 sp 101  ZA/ZT 105 sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 REL 106 sp WF CHEM 101 MAT 101 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 FIZ  106 sp CHEM 101 REL 101 sp MAT 103 J.POL 101 BIOL 104

5. 12.10 - 12.55 J POL 101 FIZ  106 sp HIST 101 sp REL 106 sp WFz /J. Ap 104 WFz /J. Ap 104

6. 13.05 - 13.50 102sp INF / Ję A 103 102sp INF / Ję A 103 J POL 101 WF REL 101 sp HISTORIA  106 sp

7. 13.55 - 14.45 101 J Ang/INF 102sp 101 J Ang/INF 102sp WF n WF n HIST 101 sp REL 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40
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0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 106 J.Az/J.Np 101 106 J.Az/J.Np 101 MAT 103 HIST 101SP J.POL  204 MAT 104

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 106J.Nz/J.Ap 101 106J.Nz/J.Ap 101 HIST 101 sp MAT 103 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn

3. 10.10 - 10.55 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn J.POL 101 GEOG 101sp 104 J ANG /EDB 103 104 J ANG /EDB 103

4. 11.10 - 11.55 GEOG 101sp MAT 103 101sp J.Az/J.Np 106sp 101sp J.Az/J.Np 106 sp FIZ 204 J.POL 101

5. 12.10 - 12.55 CHEM 101 J.POL 106 sp 103 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 sp 103 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 sp MAT 204 GEOG 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 FIZ 103 WDŻ 02 sp CHEM 101 J.POL 106 sp J.Nz204/ J.Ap 104 J.Nz204/ J.Ap 104

7. 13.55 - 14.45  WF r WF r i 104 CHEM 101

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 J.POL 101 J.POL 106 sp 204 ZA/ZT 105 sp 204 ZA/ZT 105 sp BIOL 104 FIZYKA 101 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 BIOL104 PLAST 104 REL 101 sp J.POL 204 MAT 106 sp J.POL 101

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MUZ 104 HIST 106 sp MAT 103 REL 204 GEOG 101 sp MAT 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 MAT 103  MUZ 104 102 spZT/ZA 106 sp 102 spZT/ZA 106 sp J.POL 101sp REL 101

5. 12.10 - 12.55 WF MAT 103 102sp INFz / JAp 106sp 102sp INFz / JAp 106sp WOS101 HIST 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 HIST 101 sp REL 106 sp J.POL 101 MAT 103 104 J.A z/ WFp 104 J. A z/ WFp

7. 13.55 - 14.45 REL 103 WF EDB /J. Ap 104 EDB /J. Ap 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 BIOL104 HIST 101sp CHEM 101 MAT 103 WOS 204 MAT 106 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 GDDW 101 GDDW 106sp GDDW 103 GDDW 101 sp GDDW 204 GDDW 104

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 BIOL 104 WF HIST 101SP MAT 106 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J.POL 101 FIZ 106 sp MAT 103 WOS 101 sp 104 J. Az / WFp J. Az / WFp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn J.POL 103 J.POL 106 sp CHEM 101 GEOG 101 sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 PLAS 103 J.POL 106 sp GEOG 101 sp CHEM 101 J.POL 204 i 104

7. 13.55 - 14.45  Ję  Az  103/INF 102sp  Ję  Az  103/INF 102sp WDŻ 02 sp

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 MAT 103 J.POL 106 sp 104 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 104 J.Nz/J.Ap 101 J.POL 204 HIST 101 sp

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 HIST 101 sp MAT 103 J.POL 101 J.POL 106 sp REL 101 sp WOS 101 sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 204 J.Nz/J.Ap106 sp 204 J.Nz/J.Ap106 sp WOS 104 FIZ 103 HIST 101 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J. POL101 BIOL 104 103 J.Az/J.Np 106sp 103 J.Az/J.Np 106sp WFr/WFn WFr/WFn

5. 12.10 - 12.55 106 spJ.Az/J.Np 103 106 spJ.Az/J.Np 103 WFr/WFn WFr/WFn GEOG 101 sp MAT 101

6. 13.05 - 13.50 GEOGRAFIA FIZ 101 WF 104J.Az/J.Np  106 104J.Az/J.Np  106

7. 13.55 - 14.45 WDŻ 02 sp WF / J. Ap 104 WF / J. Ap 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 WF MAT 103 BIOL 104 J.POL 106 sp 102 spZT/ZA 101 102 spZT/ZA 101

2. 9.1 5- 10.00 REL 103 WF MAT 103 BIOL 104 101 ZA/ZT 105 sp 101  ZA/ZT 105 sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 REL 106 sp WF CHEM 101 MAT 101 sp J.POL 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 FIZ  106 sp CHEM 101 REL 101 sp MAT 103 J.POL 101 BIOL 104

5. 12.10 - 12.55 J POL 101 FIZ  106 sp HIST 101 sp REL 106 sp WFz /J. Ap 104 WFz /J. Ap 104

6. 13.05 - 13.50 102sp INF / Ję A 103 102sp INF / Ję A 103 J POL 101 WF REL 101 sp HISTORIA  106 sp

7. 13.55 - 14.45 101 J Ang/INF 102sp 101 J Ang/INF 102sp WF n WF n HIST 101 sp REL 104

8. 14.55 - 15.40
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